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Kupa e Kosovës (Pishina 25m) 2024
Progoc-Prishtine, 16/11/2024

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
11/16/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 KN Delfini 26.03 464
2. SPAHIJU, Edvin 08 KN Delfini 26.87 422
3. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Zenit Sport Academy 27.01 415
4. BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 27.16 408
5. MEHA, Bledion 08 KN Dielli 27.32 401
6. KURSHUMLIU, Arb 11 KN Termopan 27.58 390
7. MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 28.06 370
8. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 KN Dielli 28.41 357
9. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 28.52 353

10. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 ALB 28.67 347
11. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KN Kastrioti 28.70 346
12. TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 29.66 314
13. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Zenit Sport Academy 30.86 278
14. KONUSHEFCI, Shuajb 08 Zenit Sport Academy 31.91 252
15. ELSHANI, Art 08 KOS 2 32.60 236
16. SELIMI, Amar 08 KN Termopan 33.18 224
17. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 33.60 216
18. BISLIMI, Adonis 10 KN Zenit 33.93 209
19. KRASNIQI, Anis 14 KN Niko 34.05 207
20. LAJQI, Blend 05 KN Onix 34.11 206
21. DEMIRI, Andi 10 KN Termopan 34.35 202
22. KEQI, Eris 07 KN Prishtina 34.47 200
23. KRASNIQI, Adriatik 10 KN Illyria 34.57 198
24. SMAILI, Orgen 11 KOS 2 34.67 196
25. QERIQI, Arber 11 KN Rainca 35.94 176
26. YMERI, Dastid 13 KN Prishtina 36.52 168
27. KRASNIQI, Dionis 13 KN Besa 36.67 166
28. HACIFAZIOGLU, Mete 12 KN Step 36.82 164
29. JASHARI, Yll 12 KN Rainca 37.34 157
30. ARIFI, Argjend 11 KN Zenit 37.46 155
31. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 KN Onix 37.91 150
32. SELIMI, Valdet 14 KN Step 38.71 141
33. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 KOS 3 38.81 140
34. DACI, Alp 16 KN Step 39.23 135
35. CANA, Ares 13 KN Prishtina 39.96 128
36. ALAJ, Lum 14 KN Niko 40.13 126
37. TELAKU, Blert 12 KN Besa 40.18 126
38. ZHEGROVA, Mal 13 KN Niko 40.83 120
39. RUSHITI, Rron 13 KN Dielli 40.91 119
40. HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16 KN Delfini 41.69 113
41. KRASNIQI, Drin 15 KN Delfini 41.89 111
42. ISMAILI, Oar 15 KN Prishtina 43.83 97
43. MEHOLLI, Dimal 12 KN Aloha 43.88 96
44. KADRIU, Anuar 13 KN Shark 45.08 89
45. BISLIMI, Reis 13 KN Zenit 45.29 88
46. RADHESHI, Elion 13 KN Prishtina 46.86 79
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Kupa e Kosovës (Pishina 25m) 2024
Progoc-Prishtine, 16/11/2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. AZEMI, Shefki 14 KN Step 47.91 74
48. ALIU, Olti 11 KN Shark 48.53 71
49. MUSLIU, Kaon 16 KN Prishtina 51.36 60
50. LAQI, Dion 15 KN Kastrioti 1:00.94 36
51. ISMAILI, Orik 12 KN Prishtina 1:01.89 34
52. KADRIU, Anuar 13 KN Shark 1:03.47 32
53. ARIFAJ, Daors 16 KN Onix 1:13.02 21

17 - 18 years

1. MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 28.06 370
2. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 ALB 28.67 347
3. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 33.60 216
4. KEQI, Eris 07 KN Prishtina 34.47 200

15 - 16 years

1. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 KN Delfini 26.03 464
2. SPAHIJU, Edvin 08 KN Delfini 26.87 422
3. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Zenit Sport Academy 27.01 415
4. MEHA, Bledion 08 KN Dielli 27.32 401
5. KONUSHEFCI, Shuajb 08 Zenit Sport Academy 31.91 252
6. ELSHANI, Art 08 KOS 2 32.60 236
7. SELIMI, Amar 08 KN Termopan 33.18 224
8. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 KN Onix 37.91 150

13 - 14 years

1. BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 27.16 408
2. KURSHUMLIU, Arb 11 KN Termopan 27.58 390
3. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 KN Dielli 28.41 357
4. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 28.52 353
5. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KN Kastrioti 28.70 346
6. TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 29.66 314
7. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Zenit Sport Academy 30.86 278
8. BISLIMI, Adonis 10 KN Zenit 33.93 209
9. DEMIRI, Andi 10 KN Termopan 34.35 202

10. KRASNIQI, Adriatik 10 KN Illyria 34.57 198
11. SMAILI, Orgen 11 KOS 2 34.67 196
12. QERIQI, Arber 11 KN Rainca 35.94 176
13. ARIFI, Argjend 11 KN Zenit 37.46 155
14. ALIU, Olti 11 KN Shark 48.53 71

11 - 12 years

1. YMERI, Dastid 13 KN Prishtina 36.52 168
2. KRASNIQI, Dionis 13 KN Besa 36.67 166
3. HACIFAZIOGLU, Mete 12 KN Step 36.82 164
4. JASHARI, Yll 12 KN Rainca 37.34 157
5. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 KOS 3 38.81 140
6. CANA, Ares 13 KN Prishtina 39.96 128
7. TELAKU, Blert 12 KN Besa 40.18 126
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Kupa e Kosovës (Pishina 25m) 2024
Progoc-Prishtine, 16/11/2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. ZHEGROVA, Mal 13 KN Niko 40.83 120
9. RUSHITI, Rron 13 KN Dielli 40.91 119

10. MEHOLLI, Dimal 12 KN Aloha 43.88 96
11. KADRIU, Anuar 13 KN Shark 45.08 89
12. BISLIMI, Reis 13 KN Zenit 45.29 88
13. RADHESHI, Elion 13 KN Prishtina 46.86 79
14. ISMAILI, Orik 12 KN Prishtina 1:01.89 34
15. KADRIU, Anuar 13 KN Shark 1:03.47 32

10 years and younger

1. KRASNIQI, Anis 14 KN Niko 34.05 207
2. SELIMI, Valdet 14 KN Step 38.71 141
3. DACI, Alp 16 KN Step 39.23 135
4. ALAJ, Lum 14 KN Niko 40.13 126
5. HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16 KN Delfini 41.69 113
6. KRASNIQI, Drin 15 KN Delfini 41.89 111
7. ISMAILI, Oar 15 KN Prishtina 43.83 97
8. AZEMI, Shefki 14 KN Step 47.91 74
9. MUSLIU, Kaon 16 KN Prishtina 51.36 60

10. LAQI, Dion 15 KN Kastrioti 1:00.94 36
11. ARIFAJ, Daors 16 KN Onix 1:13.02 21


